[bookmark: _GoBack]Dermatology – Rotation 6 (22 April - 31 May 2013)

Chelsea & Westminster students only

Lectures will be held at any of these venues.  Please refer to the time-table below:

3rd Floor Seminar Room
Lift Bank D
Dept. of Obstricition & Gynaecology
Chelsea & Westminster Hospital

Or

Wyman Lecture Theatre,
Lift-bank D,
4th Floor (Edgar Horne Ward),
Chelsea & Westminster Hospital


Lecture dates / time / venues:

	Dates:
	Times:
	Venues:

	Tuesday 23 April
	09.00 – 10.00am
	3rd Floor Seminar Room

	Friday 26 Apr
	09.30 – 10.30am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Tues 30 Apr
	09.00 – 10.00am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Fri 3 May 
	09.30 – 10.30am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Tues 7 May
	09.00 – 10.00am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Fri 10 May
	09.30 – 10.30am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Tues 14 May
	09.00 – 10.00am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Fri 17 May
	09.30 – 10.30am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Tues 21 May
	09.00 – 10.30am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Fri 24 May 
	09.30 – 10.30am
	Wyman Seminar Room

	Tues 28 May
	09.00 – 10.00am
	Wyman Seminar Room



